
Bid Opening: Monday, August 6, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Monday, July 9, 2007 @ 1:30 PM
Project: FM070588S/986120

Devereux Culvert Replacement 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 06/27/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07

CONSULTANTS
Penfield & Smith 111 East Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07

CONTRACTORS
Lash Construction  (2) 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 06/22/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Peter Lapidus Construction 1975 Cravens Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1447 805/745-5957 06/25/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Sansone 710-21 Fiero Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 06/25/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Souza and Petersen Construction Co. 151 W. Dana, Ste 201 Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-4123 805/929-4247 06/25/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Alliance Contracting  (2) 155 Granada Street, #C Camarillo CA 93010 805/388-0069 805/388-0071 06/26/07 07/13/07 07/23/07 07/30/07
Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 06/26/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Summer Construction, Inc 15245 Telegraph Road Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-9364 805/525-3412 06/26/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 General 06/27/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Camarillo Engineering 1320 Flynn Road, Ste A Camarillo CA 93012 805/389-4655 805/389-4650 06/28/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Mendez Concrete  (2) 1210 E. Santa Paula Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-8043 805/525-8057 Sub 06/29/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Union Engineering 3658 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 06/29/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 General 07/02/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Berkeley Engineering Co 2254 Willow Avenue Bay Point CA 94565 925/458-3007 925/458-3007 07/02/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
John Madonna Construction 12165 Los Osos Valley Road San Luis Obispo CA 93405 805/543-7751 805/543-7754 07/02/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Bob Trautz Land Development 509 Wentworth Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-3537 805/966-3537 07/02/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 07/02/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Cushman Contracting Corp.  (2) 5354 Overpass Road Goleta CA 93111 805/964-8661 805/967-6057 General 07/03/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Cal-Pac Engineering Co. 811 Wilshire Blvd. #1003 Los Angeles CA 90017 213/622-0093 213/622-2647 07/03/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Whitaker Contractors  (2) 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-4020 805/226-4021 07/03/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 07/03/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Berry General Engineering Contractors  (2) Not Bidding
Shaw Excavating & Grading Not Bidding
KEC Engineering 200 No. Sherman Avenue Corona CA 92882 951/734-3010 951/734-7987 07/06/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Vista Steel 331 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/653-1189 805/652-1873 07/09/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Abbott Contracting & Engineering  (2) 250 Gulfstream Lane Norco CA 92860 951/905-0823 951/898-0988 07/09/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Contech Bridge Solutions Inc 8301 State Hwy 29 North Alexandria MN 56308 800/328-2047 320/852-7067 07/10/07 07/13/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
John S Meek 14732 So. Maple Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/830-6323 310/835-2163 07/19/07 07/19/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
S.P. Pazargad Engineering  (2) 7120 Hayvenhurst Avenue, #108 Van Nuys CA 91406 818/901-8883 818/901-8884 07/20/07 07/20/07 07/20/07 07/30/07
Associated Pacific Constructors  (2) 495 Embarcadero Morro Bay CA 93442 805/772-7472 805/772-5803 07/23/07 07/23/07 07/23/07 07/30/07
Highway Technologies 10999 Nardo Street Ventura CA 93004 805/647-9716 805/647-8719 Sub 07/24/07 07/24/07 07/24/07 07/30/07
Submar, Inc 805 Dunn Street Houma LA 70360 985/868-0001 985/851-0108 07/25/07 07/25/07 07/25/07 07/30/07
Valley Concrete 12075 Foothill Boulevard Lakeview Terrace CA 91342 818/890-1196 818/890-6667 07/25/07 07/25/07 07/25/07 07/30/07


